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HOUSE AN J LOT with largo workshop.
Woll londscapod a» Fisherman's
Paradiso. noar wotorway. Holdon Beach.

Jan. 8

I

jiuri ins year ott w«fn xne
ment home. Moke that selectior
IRS will permit you to deduct
homes.

HO
WATER WONDERLAND-Ov.
with 2-car garage. Just a couple
ramp. Has too many extras to m

ROCK CRAB New home i>
scaped. Must see to appreciate.

MANUFACTI
1980 BUCKINGHAM, 2 tJKxi
and storcge. $36,500.
1986 REDMAN, 3 BR 2Jmi
porch, storage. $46,5G»N ®^

1973 WEDGEWOOD 2 BR,
lawn mower. In very nice subc
water, pool and tennis courts.$LC
LARGE lot, $21,500.
BRIERWOOD GOLF COURSE li
beautiful forivo" lots. Then r

J%\ Rt B JR

SALES, RENTAL
Phone (91!

HWY. 179 BETWEEN OCE

TARHEEIAND ACRES.4 BR. 2V.-bo»h
charm. S136 500. Price negotiable.
POINT WINOWARD 11.3 BR. 2 be
firoplaco, cedar siding, landscaped. B

£ ?.HA!!rVT?r P«I»T M.... o on o..

Beautiful wooded-area with view of

SHAILOTTE POINT.Nuw home. 1 BR.
on bock, appliances. S44.500.

SHAILOTTE POINT. 3 BR. 1 both, op

GOLF COUR!
SEA TRAIL PLANTATION.Beautiful w<
ment. City wotor. underground utilitii
ship privileges at Seo Trail links.
available.

SUGAR SANDS at SEA TRAIL PLANTA
located on the 16th fairway at Sea *'re
landscaped, with fireplace and garag
S89.900 to S109.900.

OYSTER BAY PLANTATION Weeded
utilities. Starting at S38.500.

I We hove building lots in many other rc
the lot to build the house of your dre

SHOREllr
LAKESHO

BENT TREE
POINT Wll

MOBILE HOME-SI
SEASIDE

DOGWOOD DRIVE -1972 12x60 with
around deck, screenod porch, landscc

We hovo mobilo homo lots from SI 2.5

| iNDiGG CiRCLE.1972 Luiiioi !2:<i5.

vYujnui.-uryor. ncoi pump, rioriac

workmanship. Musi see 10 approciaie

LIVE OAK DRIVE.1982 Norrls doul
I dishwasher, microwave dock, furnis

MAGNOLIA DRIVE.14x70 1983 Taylor
scrconcd porch, furnished, on 60x150

ii
(DOGWOOD DRIVE.1978 Taylor Mor
building, deck porch, 2 BR. 1 bath. $4

Wo hovo mobile homo lots in one of
muniiies in tho aroa. Paved streets
cable, access to private boat ramp, es
$12,500 (some with nssumoble bnlanc

O se
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aili
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$>,500 FOR 3 ACRES
Ov/rior financing, big troos, high and dry.will pork. Minutos »o Calabash and
Ocean Isle Beach. Call 237-3964.

H

purchase of a vacation or retireiwhile interest rates are still low.
the interest on first and second

MES
>r 2,000 sq. ft. home on 2 lots
of lots owov From lf~W r\r>A K

lention. $96,200.

eauiifuiiy furnished ond iand3BR, 2 baths. $58,500.
JRED HOMES
(Whs, furnished, Florida room i

decks, screened

bath, C/A, appliances, shed,
Jivision with paved streets, city
23,500.
>TS

Dts. Come let us show you these

: :un.. ari oner ins owner ccrvt

^hoice\7"lLTY
EH

S & APPRAISALS
"

1) 579-5140
«N ISLE»SUNSET BEACH

homo on largo cornor lot. low country

cautiful view ol Shallotle Inlet. S79.900.

hiHIK wirti CGVcfcd pvfchci.
ihallotte Inlet. $75,000.

1 both. 800 sq. It. heoted space w/deck

prox. 1200 sq. ft. S35.000.

SE PROPERTY
>oded fairway lots in restricted developus.paved streets, golf course memberPricedfrom $35,000. ownor financing

HON.Two and three-bedroom homes
lil Golf Links. Beautifully appointed and
|e standard in each home. Pricod from

fairway lots, city water, underground

istricted home developments. Soe us for

oms in cny of these areas:
IE WOODS
RE WOODS
PLANTATION
NDWARD II

INSET BEACH AREA
STATION
2 BR. I bath, fully furnished, wrop
pod yard. $33,500.

00.

2 SR. 2 fccthr. c=.-r.p!c!c!y furr.fthed.
room. deck, city water. Excellent

i $40,000.

ilowide. 60x150 lot. 2 BR. 2 baths,
hod. $46,500.

2 BR. 2 bath. W/D. dishwoshor. docks,
lot. $39,900.

'to Carlo, completely furnished. Out2.500.
the most desirable mobile homo comthroughout,city wotor in most areas,
tablished neighborhood. Prices start at
os. septic tank permits).

a trail
realty

ENTRANCE TO SEA TRAIL GOIE
KWT. 179, SUNSET BEACH
(919)579-2286
rohsrirvCKo'p*
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